



Volunteer Parental Consent Letter

Dear Parent or Guardian;

Your child is interested in volunteering at the Sault Ste. Marie Museum. Since they are under the age of eighteen (18), we require your permission to complete the placement.

If you give your permission for your child to volunteer at the Sault Ste. Marie Museum, please sign this form.

Sincerely,

William Hollingshead

Executive Director and Chief Curator of the Sault Ste. Marie Museum

Please print, complete, and return this form and return to the Sault Ste. Marie Museum.

Please fill out one (1) form per volunteer.

Consent Form

I parent or guardian of permission for this individual to function as a Youth Volunteer with the Sault Ste. Marie Muse			
Child's Name:	Parent/Guardian	Name:	
Relationship to Child:			
Address:			
Postal Code:	Phone #:		
Ontario Health Card Number of Child:			
#1 Emergency Contact: (if different from	above)		
Emergency Phone #:			
#2 Emergency Contact: (if different from	above)		
Emergency Phone #:			
Signature:	Date:		

Sault Ste. Marie & 49th Field Regiment RCA Historical Society 690 Queen Street East, Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario, P6A 2A4